
S P E C I A L T Y B E V E R A G E S 

Iced Orangecano 

C O F F E E & T E A 

Strawberry Matcha Frappe $13.00 Iced Dolce Latte $9.50 
Oreo Shake $13.00 Iced French Maple Latte $9.50 

R E F R E S H I N G S P A R K L E S R E A L F R U I T S M O O T H I E S 

Lemon Sparkling Iced Tea $8.00 Mixed Berry $11.00 

Mango Sparkling Iced Tea $8.00 Mango $11.00 
Peach Sparkling Iced Tea $8.00 Feijoa & Apple $11.00 

Grapefruit Bubble Pleasant 
Feijoa & Lemon Fantasy 
Old Fashioned Lemonade 
Sparkling Sunset 

M I L K S H A K E 

Vanilla, Strawberry, Banana, Lime, 
Chocolate, Caramel 

$8.00 

$8.00 

$8.00 

$10.00 

$13.00 

Green Power 

F R A P P U C C I N O 

Espresso 
Pina Colada 
Black Forest 
Green Tea 
Caramel White Chocolate 

I C E D C O F F E E 

$13.00 

$10.50 

$11.00 

$11.00 

$11.00 

$11.00 

Soy Mi lk,  A lmo n d Mi lk,  Co c o n u t Mi lk,  Oat Mi lk,  Va n i l la Sh o t , 

Ha z e ln u t Sh o t , Ca ra m e l Sh o t , De ca f , Extra Sh o t , Extra Cre a m 

A selection of HARNEY & SONS teas 

Black Tea: 
Classic English Breakfast, Earl Grey Supreme 

Green Tea: 
Dragon Pearl Jasmine, Citron Green 

Herbal & Fruit Tea: 

$5.90 

Iced Americano 
Iced Latte 
Iced Mocha 
Iced chocolate 

 

 

J U I C E 

$6.80 

$8.80 

$8.80 

$8.80 

$8.50 

Chamomile, Ginger Lemon, Peppermint, Raspberry 

Cold Brew Orange or Apple Juice 

Hot chocolate 
Fluffy 

K I D S 
$3.00 

$2.50 

C O N T A C T U S 

Phone 

Website 
Email 

021 215 3612 

Joliecafe.co.nz 

admin@joliecafe.co.nz 

Flat White $5.80 / $6.30 / $6.90 

Cappuccino  $5.80 / $6.30 / $6.90 

Mochaccino  $6.60 / $7.20 

Latte $6.90 

Long/ Short Black $4.90 /$4.70 
Americano   $4.90 

Hot Chocolate $6.90 

Chai Latte $6.90 

Green Tea Latte $7.90 

Lemon Honey Ginger $5.90 

Extra $1.00 

$9.50 

mailto:admin@joliecafe.co.nz



