SPECIALTY BEVERAGES

Blueberry Peanut Crunch	\$13.00	Iced Orangecano	\$9.50
Strawberry Matcha Frappe	\$13.00	Iced Dolce Latte	\$9.50
Oreo Shake	\$13.00	Iced French Maple Latte	\$9.50

Mixed Berry

REFRESHING	SPARKLES
------------	----------

Lemon Sparkling Iced Tea	\$8.00
Mango Sparkling Iced Tea	\$8.00
Peach Sparkling Iced Tea	\$8.00
Grapefruit Bubble Pleasant	\$8.00
Feijoa & Lemon Fantasy	\$8.00
Old Fashioned Lemonade	\$8.00
Sparkling Sunset	\$10.00

MILKSHAKE \$13.00

Vanilla, Strawberry, Banana, Lime, Chocolate, Caramel









REAL FRUIT SMOOTHIES

Mixed Berry	φ11.00
Mango	\$11.00
Feijoa & Apple	\$11.00
Green Power	\$13.00

\$11.00

FRAPPUCCINO

Espresso	\$10.50
Pina Colada	\$11.00
Black Forest	\$11.00
Green Tea	\$11.00
Caramel White Chocolate	\$11.00

ICED COFFEE

\$6.80
\$8.80
\$8.80
\$8.80
9

JUICE

Cold Brew Orange or Apple Juice \$8.50

KIDS

Hot chocolate	\$3.00
Fluffy	\$2.50

COFFEE& TEA

Flat White	\$5.80 / \$6.30 / \$6.90
Cappuccino	\$5.80 / \$6.30 / \$6.90
Mochaccino	\$6.60 / \$7.20
Latte	\$6.90
Long/ Short Black	\$4.90 /\$4.70
Americano	\$4.90
Hot Chocolate	\$6.90
Chai Latte	\$6.90
Green Tea Latte	\$7.90
Lemon Honey Ginger	\$5.90
Extra	\$1.00
Sov Milk Almond Milk Coconut Milk Oat M	lilk Vanilla Shot

Soy Milk, Almond Milk, Coconut Milk, Oat Milk, Vanilla Shot, Hazelnut Shot, Caramel Shot, Decaf, Extra Shot, Extra Cream

\$5.90 A selection of HARNEY & SONS teas

Black Tea:

Classic English Breakfast, Earl Grey Supreme

Green Tea:

Dragon Pearl Jasmine, Citron Green

Herbal & Fruit Tea:

Chamomile, Ginger Lemon, Peppermint, Raspberry

CONTACT US

021 215 3612 Phone Joliecafe.co.nz Website admin@joliecafe.co.nz Email

JOLIE CAFÉ